Circuito Desafio Extremo Estrada Real - 100 Milhas

CORRIDA 60K-TRIO

Coloc.

1

2
3
4
5

Numero
60021
60022
60023
60024
60020

Nome
LUCIANO-SEBASTIAO-WESLEY
ADRIANO-HUMBERTO-MAURICIO
MARCIA-SIRLENE-CLAUDIVEY
ANA PAULA-LUCIA-RODRIGO
ALINE-FATIMA-ISABELA

Equipe
FOXLIMA
MURALHA
GUARDA MUNICIPAL DE
ND

BHRUN
MOURAS

Tempo
05:23:24
05:26:34
05:26:38
05:33:01
07:36:55
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